
2025-2026 COOKE SCHOOL CALENDAR
AUGUST

August 26-28 Tuesday - Thursday Teacher Professional Days & Teacher Work Day
August 29 - September 1 Friday & Monday Labor Day Recess – No School
SEPTEMBER

September 2 Tuesday First Day of Classes – Full Day 
September 11 Thursday Hillside Cooke Satellite Open House 6-8PM
September 15 Monday Cooke Proper Student Picture Day
September 15 Monday NHS Cooke Satellite Open House 6-8PM
September 17 Wednesday NHS Cooke Satellite Student Picture Day
September 25 Thursday Cooke Proper Open House 6-8PM
OCTOBER

October 10 Friday Hillside Satellite Student Picture Day
October 15 Wednesday Teacher Professional Day – Half Day for Students AM
October 27 Monday Picture Retake Day--Cooke Proper 
October 31 Friday End of Card Marking 1 –Cooke
NOVEMBER

November 4 Tuesday Teacher Professional Day – No School
November 6 Thursday Parent Teacher Conferences IN PERSON 4-7PM
November 7 Friday Half Day for Students--Records Day
November 26, 27 & 28 Wednesday - Friday Thanksgiving Recess – No School
DECEMBER

December 2 Tuesday Teacher Professional Day – Half Day for Students 
December 12 Friday Holiday Party
December 19 Friday Winter Recess Begins End of the Day
JANUARY

January 5 Monday Classes Resume
January 19 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day-No School
January 23 Friday Half Day for Students--Records Day/ End of Semester/Card Marking - Cooke
January 29 Thursday Teacher Professional Day – Half Day for Students 
FEBRUARY

February 16 & 17 Monday & Tuesday President’s Day – Mid Winter Break – No School
February 18 Wednesday Classes Resume
February 24 Tuesday Teacher Professional Day – Half Day for Students
MARCH

March 18 Wednesday Teacher Professional Day – Half Day for Students 
March 19 Thursday Parent Teacher Conferences VIRTUAL 4:30-6:30PM
March 27 Friday Spring Break Begins End of Day
APRIL

April 6 Monday Classes Resume
April 10 Friday Half Day for Students--Records Day/End of Card Marking 3 – Cooke
April 15 Wednesday Teacher Professional Day – Half Day for Students
MAY

May 14 Thursday Teacher Professional Day – Half Day for Students
May 22 Friday Family Picnic
May 25 Monday Memorial Day Recess - No School
JUNE

June 1 Monday Teacher Professional Day – Half Day for Students
June 5 Friday Half Day for Students--Records Day
June 10 Wednesday Graduation 12PM
June 11 Thursday Last Day of Classes – Half Day A.M. - End of Semester/Card Marking
June 15 Monday First Day of SEP SCI/SXI Summer Program
June 15 - June 26 Monday- Friday First Two Weeks
June 26 Monday- Friday Summer Recess Begins at the end of the day
JULY

July 13 Monday Program Resumes
July 13- July 24 Monday - Friday Second Two Weeks
July 24 Friday Last Day of Summer Program
Any modifications, if necessary, will be determined in consultation with the Northville Education Association.  The District retains the right to ensure that the calendar 
and work day comply with the required days, hours and minutes necessary to receive the full allocation State Aid.
·       With the exception of Cooke School, students do not attend school on Teacher Professional Days or Teacher Work days.


